Lot: 26015141
Date du mouvi Heure du mou Préfixe de chrc Chrono Client Dépot

15/01/2026 09:46
15/01/2026 15:00
15/01/2026 15:00
15/01/2026 15:00
15/01/2026 15:00
15/01/2026 15:00
16/01/2026 05:10
16/01/2026 06:00
16/01/2026 06:00
16/01/2026 05:00
16/01/2026 05:10
16/01/2026 04:30
16/01/2026 15:00
16/01/2026 15:00
16/01/2026 15:00

TOTAL Lot : 26015141

TOTAL GENERAL

10F

1VBL
1VBL
1VBL
1VBL
1VBL
1VBL
1VBL
1VBL
1VBL
1VBL
1VBL
1VBL
1VBL
1VBL

305241 22

926827 CENTRE-LECL XP3
926894 SCACHAP Che XP3
926894 SCACHAP Che XP3
926894 SCACHAP Che XP3
926894 SCACHAP Che XP3
926985 NO GASP CHA XP3
926947 INTER-MARCH XP3
926951 INTER-MARCH XP3
926990 SUPER U VILLEXP3
926950 C-LECLERC L/ XP3
926954 MARCHE U MIIXP3
927052 SCACHAP Che XP3
927052 SCACHAP Che XP3
927052 SCACHAP Che XP3

Sens
Entrée
Sortie
Sortie
Sortie
Sortie
Sortie
Sortie
Sortie
Sortie
Sortie
Sortie
Sortie
Sortie
Sortie
Sortie



Article
RA1000
RA3203
RA320306SF
RA320306SF
RA320306SF
RA320306SF
RA3203SF
RA3203
RA3203
RA310306
RA320306SF
RA320306SF
RA320306SF
RA320306SF
RA320306SF

Article Nature

RATES CONFI1FAB
RATES CONFIV-BL
RATES CONFIV-BL
RATES CONFIV-BL
RATES CONFIV-BL
RATES CONFIV-BL
RATES CONFIV-BL
RATES CONFIV-BL
RATES CONFIV-BL
RATES CONFIV-BL
RATES CONFIV-BL
RATES CONFITV-BL
RATES CONFIV-BL
RATES CONFITV-BL
RATES CONFIV-BL

Type du mouve Quantité (UP)

Fabricatio
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente
Vente

13,8 Kg
-0,235 Kg
-1,467 Kg
-1,482 Kg
-1,446 Kg
-3,007 Kg
-0,815 Kg
-1,548 Kg
-0,719 Kg
-1,602 Kg
-1,401 Kg
-1,548 Kg
-1,515 Kg
-1,568 Kg
-1,439 Kg

Quantité (UP)

-5,992 Kg

Quantité (UP)
-5,992 Kg

Quantité (US)
162,35

Quantité (US)
-11
149,35

Quantité (US)
-11
149,35



CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR

CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR
CAR

CAR

CAR

Réel ou Prévisionnel ?
Réel
Réel
Réel
Réel
Réel
Réel
Réel
Réel
Réel
Réel
Réel
Réel
Réel
Réel
Réel



